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1 FD-FL2511-52101 33102-0562538-2 Adan Fatima Tahir Ali 94.74

2 FD-FL2511-58148 35202-6985538-2 Khadija Asif Muhammad Asif Zafar 94.16

3 FD-FL2511-52753 33100-9242372-0 Minahil Fatima Ghazala Nazneen 94.16

4 FD-FL2511-58127 33100-8335037-0 Jannat Amir Amir Rashid 92.50

5 FD-FL2511-58071 35301-1389905-7 Muhammad Uzair Abdul Basit 91.73

6 FD-FL2511-57668 31103-9585898-0 Alisha Zafar Muhammad Zafar Iqbal 91.63

7 FD-FL2511-52282 36304-5378151-1 Muhammad Salman Karim Abdul Latif 91.57

8 FD-FL2511-54715 33301-4212800-4 Mah Rosh Kashif Kashif Mahmood 91.37

9 FD-FL2511-55364 33102-1832623-4 Shifa Alam Rashid Alam 91.18

10 FD-FL2511-54036 33103-6581135-0 Nurmeen Tahir Manzoor 91.14

11 FD-FL2511-56754 36502-1769777-2 Aman Fatima Ijaz Hussain Shah 90.21

12 FD-FL2511-53980 38403-7764971-8 Aimen Shahid Shahid Rashid 90.03

13 FD-FL2511-57847 33103-8580261-8 Meerab Fatima Abdul Sattar 90.03

14 FD-FL2511-52442 33301-9509817-0 Khadija Sahar M.Shafiq 89.56

15 FD-FL2511-53818 33102-8645523-8 Fiza Zia Zia Ul Qayum Amjad 89.46

16 FD-FL2511-53995 33100-2267428-4 Mehroze Mansoor Muhammad Mansoor Arif 89.35

17 FD-FL2511-53968 33102-5338486-2 Hafiza Haqia Sultan Sultan Mahmood 89.09

18 FD-FL2511-54457 33102-6266923-8 Laiba Noor Naseer Ahmed 89.00

19 FD-FL2511-51874 38101-1527754-3 Ahmad Abdullah Sana Ullah 88.92

20 FD-FL2511-55850 33105-9855691-2 Faiqa Tariq Tariq Mehmood Tariq 88.38

21 FD-FL2511-52156 34101-6930099-0 Minahil Muhammad Irfan 88.36

22 FD-FL2511-56354 33106-4851137-0 Bairman Abdullah Ali Abdullah 87.78

23 FD-FL2511-59405 33103-5401673-4 Memoona Amjad Muhammad Amjad 87.70

24 FD-FL2511-59096 34104-8383601-0 Aleena Naz Zahid Nadeem 87.33

25 FD-FL2511-57893 33100-8455619-0 Khadija Akbar Ali 87.28

26 FD-FL2512-60084 33100-6132068-8 Fatima Shahzad Shahzad Iftikhar 86.09

27 FD-FL2511-53815 36502-0710131-6 Laiba Tariq Muhammad Tariq 86.03

28 FD-FL2511-53454 33106-1937962-5 Muhammad Sahil Zaman Fakhar Zaman 85.46

29 FD-FL2511-57823 33100-4863610-0 Areeha Rao Muhammad Iqbal 85.30

30 FD-FL2511-54429 33100-3105833-4 Isha Eman Muhammad Ashraf 85.13

31 FD-FL2511-55042 33100-1752978-7 Hafsa Abbas Muhammad Abbas 84.93

32 FD-FL2511-52310 35404-0600215-6 Arwa Zaheer Ahmad 84.79

33 FD-FL2511-54130 35404-6522172-8 Amna Ayub Muhammad Ayub 84.77

34 FD-FL2511-52209 33303-9051587-2 Nafees Ul Huda Ijaz Rasool 84.70

35 FD-FL2511-55592 33104-9843206-0 Hafsa Tariq Muhammad Tariq 84.65

36 FD-FL2511-54585 32203-6510611-8 Romaisa Faizan Faizan Ur Rehman 84.59

37 FD-FL2511-53456 33100-3587747-2 Mubbara Hamid Hamid Ali Khan 84.43

38 FD-FL2511-51969 33104-6812669-8 Zakia Rakhash Khalid Mehmood 84.38

39 FD-FL2511-57547 33102-5843468-8 Sarah Gull Fatima Siddiq Muhammad Siddiq 93.27
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errors and omissions are accepted and may be conveyed to Admission Office before closing date of this offer. While any wrong entry

in calculation of merit score does not confer any right/privilege for the grant of admission to candidate. University rules and

regulations will be followed for the finalization of such case. Extention or Installments of dues are not allowed. Selected applicants

have been sent mobile message regarding fee and required documents submission. If paid fee voucher alongwith all requisite

documents not recieved in Admission Office by due date, admission offer will be automatically cancelled and offer of seat will be

made applicant next on merit. Merit is prepared on the basis of Intermediate Part-I result, You must meet the University basic

eligibility criteria for the degree program after the annoucement of Inter Part-II result. 



40 FD-FL2511-54432 33102-3178921-0 Anam Mustafa Ghulam Mustafa 84.32

41 FD-FL2511-55907 35301-5545547-6 Khadija Batool Hafiz Shabbar Abbas 83.93

42 FD-FL2511-56523 33102-0385273-0 Nimra Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 83.87

43 FD-FL2511-56636 33104-0408577-4 Zuha Fatima Naeem Hussain 83.79

44 FD-FL2511-54274 38104-8356586-8 Javeria Anam Muhammad Abdullah 83.64

45 FD-FL2511-53619 33100-6397850-1 Muhammad Abdullah Kashif Kashif Imran 83.63

46 FD-FL2511-52762 33105-0952679-8 Ebtisam Nazar Nazar Ali 83.21

47 FD-FL2511-54116 61101-0941826-2 Humna Muhammad Yaseen 83.14

48 FD-FL2511-56515 36101-4237897-4 Roman Afzal Muhammad Afzal 82.95

49 FD-FL2511-53013 33102-3008762-2 Fizza Amir Ishaq Amir Ishaq 82.89

50 FD-FL2511-54565 33104-5948123-0 Anam Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz Ahmad 82.86
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1 SFFD-FL2511-53750 33104-9989562-6 Ayesha Saadat Saadat Mehmood 76.11

2 SFFD-FL2511-56960 34101-8147166-8 Saima Izhar Izhar Ahmed 74.94

3 SFFD-FL2511-57000 33102-6355117-6 Fiza Noor Muhammad Riaz 74.75

4 SFFD-FL2511-58423 33102-5253883-8 Hareem Azhar Azhar Iqbal 74.04

5 SFFD-FL2511-54771 33102-7850998-0 Zumar Amjad Amjad 73.64

Bachelor of Fashion Design (Self Finance)
Note: Self Finance selected students are required to submit their original documents alongwith one Photocopy of each

document in NTU Admission Office before last date If all requisite documents not recieved in Admission Office by due

date,  admission offer will be automatically cancelled and offer of seat will be made applicant next on merit.


